
P o s .   
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

St.Nr.  
95 
75 

385 
126 

99 
171 
275 
543 

5 
454 
622 

17 
411 

74 
126 
146 

19 
776 

12 
386 
271 
428 

69 
245 

32 
64 
11 
67 
44 
20 

1111 

Name  
Dominik Ritter 
Lars Reichmuth 
Thomas Moosmann 
Vladimir Butolen 
Markus Kohler 
Noell Butolen 
Thomas Mathis 
Fabian Wentz 
Egon Hagspiel 
Sven Schiestl 
Daniel Hirschauer 
Kurt Knobel 
Adrian Netzer 
Kilian Lercher 
Collin Scheffold 
Thomas Blaser 
Martin Fritsche 
Roberto Schneider 
Tobias Blaser 
Levin Feurstein 
Benjamin Vith 
Elias Böckle 
Philipp Kiener 
Erwin Poletti 
Philipp Morscher 
Gerhard Morscher 
Martin Capelli 
Luca Zelzer 
Pascal Gröblinger 
Günther Marte 
German Peter 

Klasse  
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX Open 
Clubsport MX Open 
Clubsport MX Open 
Clubsport MX Open 
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX Open 
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX Open 
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX Open 
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX Open 
Clubsport MX Open 
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX Open 
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX Open 

Wohnort  
Andelsbuch 
Hinterforst 
Schoppernau 
Nüziders 

Nüziders 
Dornbirn 
Krumbach 
Doren 
Lustenau 
Feldkirch 
Sulz 
St.Gerold 
Feldkirch 
Wolfurt 
Dornbirn 
Bürserberg 
Blons 
Dornbirn 
Göfis 
Rankweil 
Meiningen 
Feldkirch 
Stallehr 
Satteins 
Laterns 
Nüziders 
Feldkirch 
Feldkirch Tosters 
Zwischenwasser 
Dünserberg 

Marke  
250 
450 
250 
350 

250 
250 
250 
450 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
450 
250 
250 
250 
250 
350 
300 
250 
150 
250 
250 
250 
125 
250 

Gesamtzeit  
16:11.457 
16:18.950 
16:21.170 
16:33.333 
16:36.066 
16:48.127 
16:49.551 
16:51.646 
16:52.952 
16:53.844 
16:55.011 
16:56.554 
17:05.845 
17:07.409 
17:08.192 
17:09.413 
17:10.045 
17:11.592 
17:12.725 
17:13.336 
17:18.766 
17:43.180 
17:45.588 
17:51.603 
17:52.547 
17:53.658 
18:00.218 
18:02.628 
18:04.824 
18:05.834 
16:17.149 

Diff.  

7.493 
9.713 

21.876 
24.609 
36.670 
38.094 
40.189 
41.495 
42.387 
43.554 
45.097 
54.388 
55.952 
56.735 
57.956 
58.588 

1:00.135 
1:01.268 
1:01.879 
1:07.309 
1:31.723 
1:34.131 
1:40.146 
1:41.090 
1:42.201 
1:48.761 
1:51.171 
1:53.367 
1:54.377 
1 Runde 

Runden  
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Punkte  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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P o s .   
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

St.Nr.  
127 
241 

68 
500 

24 
101 

Name  
Bernhard Langer 
Jakob Fink 
Christoph Walser 
Manfred Schedler 
Lucas Studer 
Matthias Kaufmann 

Klasse  
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX Open 
Clubsport MX2 
Clubsport MX Open 

Wohnort  
Feldkirch 
St. Gerold 
Feldkirch 
Wenns 
Schlins 
Nüziders 

Marke  
250 
250 
150 

125 
250 

Gesamtzeit  
16:24.961 
16:25.057 
16:56.782 
17:57.244 
9:59.313 
7:48.781 

Diff.  
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

4 Runden 
5 Runden 

Runden  
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
3 

Punkte  
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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